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MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

lf\Ulf'lcfi fuatHtl tRT~, 2019 
ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2019 

I ~ Sl'1lfo1a ~ ~ °t ~ This is to certify that HRAYANK DUA 
~j}fi'1iq) Roll No. 8206092 

lf@T q)f ~ Mother's Name REVA DUA 

fqor /'&.W-6 'q)f ~ Father's / Guardian's Name ROHIT DUA 

\ ~ ~ Date of Birth 25-08-2003 25TH AUGUST TWO THOUSAND THREE 
i Petitt Id~ School 6554~- ST MARK'S SR SEC PUB SCH MEERA BAGH NEW DELHI • cih ~~ ~ Pt+-tiiijl< l has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

~ 
~ MARKS OBTAINED 

~~-.--.---.----1~~ SUB. 
CODE 

101 

085 

041 

086 

087 

SUBJECT 

ENGLISH COMM. 

HINDI COURSE-B 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

~Rctd ~-11-. ~ ~ (~ it) POSITIONAL 
THEORY I A/ TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) GRADE 

064 

062 

066 

063 

059 

"'ITT.PR. 

016 080 EIGHTY 

016 078 SEVENTY EIGHT 

016 082 EIGHTY TWO 

016 079 SEVENTY NINE 

017 076 SEVENTY SIX 
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B1 

B1 

B2 
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I ~ ~ aFf : Abbreviations 
AB : ~j'l~d Absent 
&i,1k : atidi'tcf; 'lf4icfi-t 
I A : Internal Assessment 

..• •1 

"SIT. /PR. : smnP,~ /Practical 

~Delhi 
~ Dated : 06-05-2019 

qi'{u11q Result i PASS i 
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Controller of Examinations ----------------------------- \' t"\~ fii ' . ~-ir~~ 31jtllM ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 3ltR ~ ~ 11)-g ~ ~ Sll'(ii41'<M SIGA ~ "GfRft tt ; ~ Scholas:~:ch,:~~ments : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by th"e ~~~~J ~ •--u•-•-•• Mt-•M-•011 .. ,0 _,.., -- Mff-•--M.•••---M••-••-•-• .. •••-~-
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