0233685



रजि. नं. Regn.No.

D119/65543/0316

## केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATI

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2019 ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2019



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that HRAYANK DUA अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 8206092 माता का नाम Mother's Name **REVA DUA** पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name जन्म तिथि Date of Birth 25-08-2003 25TH AUGUST TWO THOUSAND THREE विद्यालय School 65543- ST MARK'S SR SEC PUB SCH MEERA BAGH NEW DELHI की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				0 2
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
101	ENGLISH COMM.	064	016	080	EICHTV	
085	HINDI COURSE-B	062	016	078	SEVENTY EIGHT	B2
041	MATHEMATICS	066	016	082	EIGHTY TWO	C1 B1
086	SCIENCE	063	016	079	SEVENTY NINE	B1
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	059	017	076	SEVENTY SIX	B2
		A THE				

संक्षिप्तयों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

आं.मू. : आंतरिक मूल्यांकन I A: Internal Assessment

प्रा./PR.: प्रायोगिक/Practical

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 06-05-2019

परिणाम Result

Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements: Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.